                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2
x 1
Wide
-30 ~ +75
°C °C
Introduction
  Provides 1 x 1000 Mbps fi ber port with SC type connector
for 1000 Base-SX/LX device

NSM-200SX2 CR Industrial 1000 Base-T to 1000 Base-SX Fiber Converter, Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km, SC connector (RoHS)
NSM-200LX CR Industrial 1000 Base-T to 1000 Base-LX Fiber Converter, Single-mode 1310 nm, 10 km, SC connector (RoHS)
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
NSM-200G-SFP NSM-200SX/NSM-200SX2/NSM-200LX
Dimensions (Units: mm)
Front
View
Front
ViewFront View Front ViewRear
View
Rear
View
Rear
View
Rear
View
NSM-200G-SFP NSM-200SX/NSM-200SX2/NSM-200LX
Dimensions (Units: mm)
Left Side
View
Left Side
View
DIN-rail mounting DIN-rail mountingWall mounting Wall mounting
Left Side
View
Left Side
View
ASO-0015 CR Wall Mount Kit (W:28mm) (RoHS)
SFP-100M13M-FX 100Base-FX, Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km SFP module (Only for NSM-200G-SFP)
SFP-1G85M-SX 1000Base-SX, Multi-mode 850 nm, 0.5 km SFP module (Only for NSM-200G-SFP)
SFP-1G13M-SX2 1000Base-SX2, Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km SFP module (Only for NSM-200G-SFP)
SFP-1G13S-LX 1000Base-LX, Single-mode 1310 nm, 10 km SFP module (Only for NSM-200G-SFP)
SFP-1G13S-LX20 1000Base-LX20, Single-mode 1310 nm, 20 km SFP module (Only for NSM-200G-SFP)
AccessoriesAccessories
2020.11